Installation instructions
Roxtec Sleev-it™
Waterproof penetration seal
Aperture dimensions
Tools needed
ØD
Type: Pipe outer
diam Ø (mm)
Art. noRecommended
aperture
ØD (mm)
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR16M	 16 	 41 +/-5	 106315
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR20M	 20	 49 +/-5	 106316
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR25M	 25	 51 +/-5	 106319
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR32M	 32	 58 +/-5	 106322
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR40M	 40	 69 +/-5	 106325
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR50M (1.5”)	 48,3	 79 +/-5	 106359
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR50M	 50	 79 +/-5	 106328
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR60M (2”)	 60,3	 90 +/-5	 106362
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR63M	 63	 93 +/-5	 106331
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR75M	 75	 112 +/-5	 106334
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR90M (3”)	 88,9	 134 +/-5	 106365
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR90M	 90	 132 +/-5	 106337
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR110M	 110	 153 +/-5	 106341
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR115M (4”)	 114,3	 152 +/-5	 106371
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR125M	 125	 172 +/-5	 106344
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR140M	 140	 180 +/-5	 106347
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR160M	 160	 215 +/-5	 106350
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR169M (6”)	 168,3	 225 +/-5	 106373
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR200M	 200	 250 +/-5	 106353
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR219M (8”)	 219,1	 286 +/-5	 106375
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR225M	 225	 290 +/-5	 106356
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR273M (10”)	 273	 356 +/-5	 106378
SLEEV-IT WT - MAR324M (12”)	 323.9	 406 +/-5	 106381
Spray bottle with
soapy water
GMAW welder